
2024

07/25/2024 @ 07:25:26 PM UTC

LENDING



Lending

Great Oaks Bank
https://greatoaks.bank  1/2

Carla Alligood
Loan Officer
5101 5th Avenue
Eastman, GA 31023
O: (478) 220-6121
carla.alligood@greatoaks.bank

Brad Brookshire
EVP, Chief Risk Officer
Richmond Hill, GA 31324
O: (912) 445-6870
bbrookshire@greatoaks.bank

John Hodges
SVP, Richmond Hill Market Exec
utive
Richmond Hill, GA 31324
O: (912) 445-6879
jhodges@greatoaks.bank
www.linkedin.com/in/john-ho
dges-45307314/

Tiffany Jackson
Office Manager
7426 Hodgson Memorial Drive
Savannah, GA 31406
O: (912) 298-6242
tjackson@greatoaks.bank

Ivette Kent
Closing Processor
42 Town Centre Drive
Richmond Hill, GA 31324
O: (912) 445-6863
ikent@greatoaks.bank

Pam Knowles
VP, Office Manager
390 2nd Street
Rhine, GA 31077
O: (478) 220-6155
pknowles@greatoaks.bank

Lee Lister
SVP, Middle Georgia Market Exe
cutive
Eastman, GA 31023
O: (478) 220-6101
llister@greatoaks.bank
www.linkedin.com/in/leighton-
lee-lister/

Vicki Little
Loan Administrative Assistant
5101 5th Avenue
Eastman, GA 31023
O: (478) 220-6114
vlittle@greatoaks.bank
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Sheena Maddox
Office Manager
Sheena Maddox
127 6th Street Southeast
Cochran, GA 31014
O: (478) 220-6129
smaddox@greatoaks.bank

Brandie Menees
Office Manager
2100 Pooler Parkway
Pooler, GA 31322
O: (912) 450-6123
bmenees@greatoaks.bank

Sarah Rhea
Loan Administration Manager
Richmond Hill, GA 31324
O: (912) 445-6880
srhea@greatoaks.bank

Melissa Rozier
Office Manager
42 Town Centre Drive
Richmond Hill, 31324
O: (912) 445-6863
mrozier@greatoaks.bank

Debra Sheffield
VP, Retail Banking Manager
5101 5th Avenue
Eastman, GA 31023
O: (478) 220-3102
dsheffield@greatoaks.bank

Kathy Thompson
Commercial Loan Officer Assist
ant
7426 Hodgson Memorial Drive
Savannah, GA 31406
O: (912) 298-6241
kthompson@greatoaks.bank


